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          Aktueller Stand vom: 22.10.2006    16:41:43   Uhr 

  

         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

  

  1.Rolf Walter          Gambro                    28  29  30  30  28      145  

  2.Jürgen Reichert      Fa. Grohmann              29  28  30  29  28      144  

  3.Jörg Kuhlberg        Stammtisch Löwen          30  29  28  29  28      144  

  4.Christian Gieger     Brauchtumsverein          29  28  28  28  30      143  

  5.Stanislav Pastrik    Cool Runnings             27  28  30  30  28      143  

  6.Nico Schuch          Fa. Thoma Bisingen        28  29  29  29  28      143  

  7.Daniel Mayer         Fa. Händel + Diller       27  28  28  30  29      142  

  8.Carlo Binder         Autohaus Löffler          28  28  29  28  29      142  

  9.Alex Hipp            Gambro                    28  29  29  28  28      142  

 10.Tom Klaschka         Narrenverein Bisingen     27  29  27  28  30      141  

 11.Marco Meyer          FV Bisingen               30  27  27  28  29      141  

 12.Stefan Ruiz          Holzwurm                  29  29  27  27  29      141  

 13.Holger Lipp          Gambro                    28  28  28  29  28      141  

 14.Jan Szewczyk         Fa. Mattes & Ammann       30  29  26  28  28      141  

 15.Martin Arntzen       Stammtisch No. 9          29  28  29  27  28      141  

 16.Gerd Steinfeldt      Jarhead                   30  28  24  28  30      140  

 17.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             28  28  27  27  30      140  

 18.Franz Schairer       Fa. Gühring               28  30  27  26  29      140  

 19.Edward Ennis         Gambro                    30  28  28  26  28      140  

 20.H.-G. Nimtz          FV Bisingen               29  26  27  27  30      139  

 21.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      26  30  26  28  29      139  

 22.Thomas Zindritsch    FV Bisingen               28  28  26  28  29      139  

 23.Patrick Schmidt      Narrenverein Bisingen     26  28  29  28  28      139  

 24.Gerald Diebold       Stammtisch Löwen          27  27  29  28  28      139  

 25.Domenico Cammelleri  Lehrwerkst. Küfner        27  28  29  27  28      139  

 26.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    26  28  29  29  27      139  

 27.Jürgen Weber         TSV Volleyball            28  29  27  28  27      139  

 28.Winfried Endress     Stammtisch Morchel        29  28  28  29  25      139  

 29.Klaus Pflumm         Feuerwehr Wessingen       25  27  29  28  29      138  

 30.Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      27  27  27  28  29      138  

 31.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    26  27  28  29  28      138  

 32.Stefan Volmer        TSV Steinhofen            29  27  27  27  28      138  

 33.Johannes LautenschlegFa. Grohmann              28  29  28  25  28      138  

 34.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    25  28  29  29  27      138  

 35.Wolfgang Ott         Narrenverein Bisingen     27  26  29  29  27      138  

 36.Günter Pyka          Fa. Thoma Bisingen        28  28  28  27  27      138  

 37.Juri Toloknov        Fa. Grohmann              28  27  27  30  26      138  

 38.Günter Schwabenthan  TSV Steinhofen            28  27  29  28  26      138  

 39.Alxander Scheufel    Fa. Mattes & Ammann       28  27  26  27  29      137  

 40.Andreas Ratzke       Brauchtumsverein          26  28  29  25  29      137  

 41.Lorenzo Errico       Fa. Grohmann              27  28  26  28  28      137  

 42.Frank Stobitzer      TSV Volleyball            28  28  28  27  26      137  

 43.Michael Dülger       Fa. Händel + Diller       27  26  27  28  28      136  

 44.Tobias Pflumm        Holzwurm                  27  27  27  27  28      136  

 45.Marc Mayer           Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  28  26  27  28      136  

 46.Wolfgang Brausam     Stammtisch Löwen          27  28  26  27  28      136  

 47.Josef Simon          Fa. Mattes & Ammann       26  29  28  25  28      136  

 48.Sevenri Fliegert     Stammtisch Löwen          27  27  28  27  27      136  

 49.Rolf Löffler         Autohaus Löffler          29  26  27  27  27      136  



 50.Ralf Leber           FC Steinhofen             30  27  28  26  25      136  

 51.Norbert Cibulski     TSV Steinhofen            24  28  24  29  30      135  

 52.Björn Falkenberg     Fa. Händel + Diller       23  26  29  29  28      135  

 53.Stefan Lehner        FC Steinhofen             27  25  26  29  28      135  

 54.Waldemar Müller      Fa. Mattes & Ammann       26  27  27  27  28      135  

 55.Uwe Wochner          Stammtisch No. 9          28  27  27  25  28      135  

 56.Gerardo Messina      Fa. Händel + Diller       26  23  29  30  27      135  

 57.Klaus Lacher         Holzwurm                  26  27  27  28  27      135  

 58.Roland Binder        Gambro                    29  28  26  25  27      135  

 59.Haino Friedrich      Fa. Gühring               26  27  27  29  26      135  

 60.Stefan Mayer         Musikverein Bisingen      28  25  28  28  26      135  

 61.Denis Volm           Gambro                    28  26  27  28  26      135  

 62.Peter Schmidt        Narrenverein Bisingen     28  28  22  29  27      134  

 63.Karl Weá             Fa. Händel + Diller       28  25  25  30  26      134  

 64.Adrian Theil         TSV Steinhofen            24  27  29  29  25      134  

 65.Uwe Classen          Gambro                    25  28  28  28  25      134  

 66.Frank Binder         FV Bisingen               25  26  27  26  29      133  

 67.Konstantin Daff      Fa. Mattes & Ammann       25  26  27  27  28      133  

 68.Mathias Thomer       Feuerwehr Wessingen       26  25  28  26  28      133  

 69.Oliver Didra         Fa. Händel + Diller       25  28  26  28  26      133  

 70.Thomas Eschment      FV Bisingen               25  27  28  28  25      133  

 71.Andreas Streib       FV Bisingen               26  27  27  28  25      133  

 72.Alex Kern            Lehrwerkst. Küfner        27  26  27  23  29      132  

 73.Tobias Kaps          Fa. Grohmann              26  27  26  25  28      132  

 74.Eugen Raitschew      Fa. Gühring               25  27  27  28  25      132  

 75.Arno Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  27  26  27  25      132  

 76.Christian Haller     Gambro                    25  28  28  26  25      132  

 77.Horst Reichert       Fa. Grohmann              29  28  24  27  24      132  

 78.Igor Terechor        Fa. Grohmann              26  25  27  26  27      131  

 79.Anton Eckerle        Fa. Mattes & Ammann       27  26  28  23  27      131  

 80.F.-X. Ehrensperger   Stammtisch No. 9          26  26  25  28  26      131  

 81.Josef Mayer          Stammtisch Löwen          26  27  26  26  26      131  

 82.Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisingen      27  25  24  27  27      130  

 83.Bertram Buckenmaier  TSV Steinhofen            25  27  25  26  27      130  

 84.Heiko Hodler         Musikverein Bisingen      28  25  26  26  25      130  

 85.Christoph Gulde      Stammtisch No. 9          27  27  25  26  25      130  

 86.Sven Stautz          Fa. Grohmann              27  26  27  25  25      130  

 87.Giovanni Piferio     Fa. Händel + Diller       28  25  28  26  23      130  

 88.Wilfried Pflumm      Feuerwehr Wessingen       28  26  28  27  21      130  

 89.Daniel Korsanke      Jarhead                   23  26  28  25  27      129  

 90.Rainer Müller        Stammtisch No. 9          28  24  25  28  24      129  

 91.Axel Bohn            Fa. Händel + Diller       27  26  24  28  24      129  

 92.Christoph Mayer      Brauchtumsverein          24  26  29  26  24      129  

 93.Jörg Seidel          Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  26  28  26  22      129  

 94.Michael Arivciri     Stammtisch Löwen          24  27  25  24  28      128  

 95.Hans-Jürgen Vogt     NZ Maurochen              23  25  26  27  27      128  

 96.Ralf Schoy           NZ Maurochen              24  28  26  23  27      128  

 97.Oswin Hodler         Fa. Thoma Bisingen        25  25  26  26  26      128  

 98.August Volm          Fa. Thoma Bisingen        25  24  27  27  25      128  

 99.Frank Zindritsch     FV Bisingen               21  27  29  26  25      128  

100.Viktor Wotschal      Fa. Grohmann              25  26  27  25  25      128  

101.Sascha Gstrein       NZ Maurochen              27  22  26  25  27      127  

102.Mike Ehlert          Stammtisch Löwen          23  27  27  24  26      127  

103.Achim Lacher         Stammtisch Löwen          25  26  25  26  25      127  

104.Tobias Eckerle       Fa. Mattes & Ammann       26  26  28  23  24      127  

105.Thomas Kleinmann     Stammtisch No. 9          24  23  25  27  27      126  

106.Rainer Lacher        Brauchtumsverein          25  28  22  25  26      126  

107.Steffen Brausam      FC Steinhofen             23  27  26  24  26      126  

108.Sebastian Binder     Autohaus Löffler          26  28  22  25  25      126  

109.Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  24  26  24  27      125  

110.Josef Kaip           Stammtisch Morchel        24  22  28  26  25      125  

111.Anton Diebold        Stammtisch Morchel        26  25  25  25  24      125  

112.Patrick Dehner       Jarhead                   25  24  28  24  24      125  



113.Karl Krautwald       Feuerwehr Wessingen       26  26  25  25  23      125  

114.Patrik Fäckl         Lehrwerkst. Küfner        23  25  27  23  26      124  

115.Uwe Kleinmann        TSV Volleyball            26  25  25  22  26      124  

116.Kai-Uwe Steinfeldt   Stammtisch Löwen          26  18  29  24  26      123  

117.Elmar Vogt           Musikverein Bisinge       21  25  27  24  26      123  

118.Christoph BogenschützFV Bisingen               25  24  25  24  25      123  

119.Hartmut Swobodal     Musikverein Bisinge       23  25  24  27  24      123  

120.Jürgen Schmähl       Gambro                    19  20  29  26  28      122  

121.Mario Frongio        Fa. Mattes & Ammann       22  23  27  23  27      122  

122.Josef Kozuha         Narrenverein Bisingen     23  22  25  26  26      122  

123.Felice Benintende    Fa. Händel + Diller       26  26  25  21  24      122  

124.Marc Volm            Stammtisch Löwen          23  23  27  26  23      122  

125.Michael Fecker       FC Steinhofen             22  27  28  23  22      122  

126.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    24  24  24  23  26      121  

127.Johannes Kempe       FV Bisingen               22  22  22  29  25      120  

128.Frank Dehner         FV Bisingen               21  24  28  23  24      120  

129.Rainer Höger         Stammtisch No. 9          27  24  24  21  24      120  

130.Ali Tekne            Stammtisch Löwen          24  24  25  24  23      120  

131.Ralf Kohnert         TSV Steinhofen            26  24  23  26  21      120  

132.K.-W. Röhm           CDU Bisingen              23  26  20  22  28      119  

133.Heiko Kuhlberg       Stammtisch Löwen          25  21  26  22  25      119  

134.Norbert Ehlert       Stammtisch Löwen          25  24  25  20  25      119  

135.Markus Fecker        FC Steinhofen             23  24  25  27  20      119  

136.Wolfgang Holzhofer   TSV Steinhofen            20  27  21  25  25      118  

137.Richard Klein        Stammtisch Löwen          22  29  21  22  24      118  

138.Raimund Schneider    Stammtisch Morchel        26  23  21  26  22      118  

139.Michael Thorenz      Jarhead                   19  24  22  26  26      117  

140.Stefan Koch          Autohaus Löffler          24  21  22  24  26      117  

141.Armin Richert        FC Steinhofen             21  24  24  23  24      116  

142.Hermann Buckenmaier  TSV Steinhofen            16  24  23  26  26      115  

143.Eike Schneider       Feuerwehr Wessingen       26  24  20  26  19      115  

144.Michael Ambrosy      Gambro                    21  26  24  24  18      113  

145.Tobias Schneider     Feuerwehr Wessingen       14  25  19  26  27      111  

146.Stefan Stadtmiller   FV Bisingen               20  19  23  23  26      111  

147.Norbert Steinfeldt   Stammtisch Löwen          22  24  23  18  24      111  

148.Karl-Heinz Heschl    Lehrwerkst. Küfner        26  17  24  22  22      111  

149.Alexander Schoy      NZ Maurochen              20  19  23  24  24      110  

150.Joachim Hausmann     FV Bisingen               21  22  20  23  24      110  

151.Sven Bulach          TSV Volleyball            15  22  25  25  23      110  

152.Volker Grundgeiger   Fa. Gühring               20  25  24  19  22      110  

153.Kai- Uwe Schweiger   FC Steinhofen             27  23  23  18  19      110  

154.Daniel Olschewski    Feuerwehr Wessingen       21  23  21  24  20      109  

155.Alexander Hilz       Lehrwerkst. Küfner        26  23  16  18  25      108  

156.Waldemar Krais       Lehrwerkst. Küfner        16  13  26  25  27      107  

157.Pius Mayer           CDU Bisingen              19  21  23  20  24      107  

158.Stefan Slawisch      Lehrwerkst. Küfner        19  25  26  20  17      107  

159.Andreas Schmidt      Feuerwehr Wessingen       19  20  22  19  26      106  

160.Michael Steimer      Stammtisch No. 9          24  21  18  19  24      106  

161.Willi Vogt           Stammtisch Löwen          20  21  22  22  21      106  

162.Gerhard Bär          5. Element                24  20  23  21  18      106  

163.Benedikt Röcker      FC Steinhofen             19  25  22  20  18      104  

164.Peter Korsanke       5. Element                22  19  17  22  23      103  

165.Berthold Schoy       5. Element                21  23  19  20  20      103  

166.Sadik Akgüz          5. Element                20  21  21  22  15       99  

167.K. Tschernenko       Lehrwerkst. Küfner        15  24  16  23  20       98  

168.Jürgen Fecker        FC Steinhofen             16  17  20  23  21       97  

169.Herbert Schell       CDU Bisingen              18  19  18  22  20       97  

170.Hans- Egon Welther   FC Steinhofen             17  17  22  19  16       91  

  

  

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

  

  1.Waltraud Fecker      OGV Steinhofen            27  29  29  28  30      143  



  2.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             27  28  30  29  29      143  

  3.Brigitte Wilke       OGV Steinhofen            28  27  28  29  30      142  

  4.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             29  27  28  29  29      142  

  5.Katrin Scheubner     Bisinger Butzen           28  26  29  29  29      141  

  6.Marion Mattusch      Schreinerei Löffler       28  29  27  29  28      141  

  7.Katharina Wilke      OGV Steinhofen            27  27  28  29  29      140  

  8.Hildegard Ambrosy    Gambro                    28  28  29  28  27      140  

  9.Kerstin Wolf         Schreinerei Löffler       28  28  26  28  29      139  

 10.Beatrice Stengel     Bisinger Butzen           28  28  28  27  28      139  

 11.Silke Petira         Schreinerei Löffler       28  27  27  27  29      138  

 12.Diana Lacher         TSV Stetten               27  29  28  28  26      138  

 13.Bianca Fecker        Gambro                    28  25  29  26  29      137  

 14.Angi Lapeskara       Bisinger Butzen           28  27  27  26  29      137  

 15.Cordula Miczka       OGV Steinhofen            26  27  29  29  26      137  

 16.Ulrike Fecker        Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  26  30  27  26      137  

 17.Sandra Trinks        FC Steinhofen             28  28  28  28  25      137  

 18.Fabienne Meyer       TSV Stetten               28  29  26  26  27      136  

 19.Ulrike Behrendt      TSV Stetten               28  30  25  27  26      136  

 20.Daniela Weisshar     Feuerwehr Bisingen        29  27  28  26  26      136  

 21.Simone Gauggel       Narrenverein Bisingen     25  26  28  28  27      134  

 22.Rabea Fischer-Binder Narrenverein Bisingen     27  27  27  27  26      134  

 23.Katrin Strobel       TSV Stetten               28  27  27  26  26      134  

 24.Marion Beck          NZ Maurochen              28  27  28  25  25      133  

 25.Sabrina Schäfer      Gambro                    26  29  25  29  24      133  

 26.Constanze Henzler    TSV Stetten               27  26  30  26  24      133  

 27.Andrea Bechtle       FC Steinhofen             25  26  25  28  28      132  

 28.Bettina Kohler       Gambro                    25  26  26  27  28      132  

 29.Tina Sauter          TSV Steinhofen            27  24  26  28  27      132  

 30.Ferihan Kocin        TSV Stetten               22  26  29  29  26      132  

 31.Gabi Klaschka        Narrenverein Bisingen     27  29  26  24  26      132  

 32.Erika Vogt           NZ Maurochen              26  26  28  27  24      131  

 33.Sieglinde Seeg       Bisinger Butzen           30  22  25  26  27      130  

 34.Jutta Löffler        Schreinerei Löffler       27  25  24  26  27      129  

 35.Alexandra Müller-PykaBisinger Butzen           27  26  25  25  26      129  

 36.Martina Heinzelmann  Fa. Gühring               27  23  22  28  28      128  

 37.Anette Keller        FC Steinhofen             26  26  23  26  26      127  

 38.Mary Ott             Narrenverein Bisingen     24  26  28  26  23      127  

 39.Irmgard Dehner       TSV Steinhofen            22  25  23  28  28      126  

 40.Julia Franzutti      NZ Maurochen              22  29  22  27  25      125  

 41.Natascha Richert     FC Steinhofen             26  27  23  25  24      125  

 42.Rosi Schmidt         Narrenverein Bisingen     24  22  27  23  28      124  

 43.Tadjana Riester      Gambro                    26  25  23  27  23      124  

 44.Karin Hofmann        Fa. Gühring               20  24  23  28  27      122  

 45.Manuela Wolf         Bisinger Butzen           24  28  21  25  23      121  

 46.Monika Schwabenthan  TSV Steinhofen            21  28  25  24  23      121  

 47.A.-K. Steinemer      Narrenverein Bisingen     23  27  19  23  26      118  

 48.Beate Armbrust       TSV Stetten               21  26  24  23  23      117  

 49.Elke Hittinger       TSV Steinhofen            22  21  26  26  22      117  

 50.Claudia Hodler       CDU Bisingen              25  21  21  21  28      116  

 51.Melanie Welsch       Gambro                    22  22  26  22  24      116  

 52.Sandra Kraus         Fa. Gühring               24  22  24  23  22      115  

 53.Belinda Eschenbach   TSV Stetten               22  27  23  21  22      115  

 54.Corina Seifert       NZ Maurochen              26  23  22  19  24      114  

 55.Anita Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen        23  23  21  27  20      114  

 56.Ulrike Friedel       Fa. Gühring               19  19  24  24  25      111  

 57.Sabine Löffler       Musikverein Bisingen      19  25  17  17  24      102  

 58.Nicole Dorn          Bisinger Butzen           21  18  19  18  21       97  

 59.Katja Kunstmann      Lehrwerkst. Küfner        25  15  17  16  16       89  

  

  

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Cool Runnings 1                                    428 Ringe                



           Katharina Pastrik       143                                          

           Stanislav Pastrik       143                                          

           Anna Pastrik            142                                          

  

  2.Gambro 1                                           424 Ringe                

           Rolf Walter             145                                          

           Holger Lipp             141                                          

           Ralf Hähn               138                                          

  

  3.Gambro 2                                           419 Ringe                

           Alex Hipp               142                                          

           Rolf Hano               139                                          

           Bernd Seiler            138                                          

  

  4.Fa. Mattes & Ammann 1                              414 Ringe                

           Jan Szewczyk            141                                          

           Alxander Scheufel       137                                          

           Josef Simon             136                                          

  

  5.Fa. Grohmann 2                                     413 Ringe                

           Juri Toloknov           138                                          

           Johannes Lautenschleger 138                                          

           Lorenzo Errico          137                                          

  

  6.Narrenverein Bising 1                              413 Ringe                

           Tom Klaschka            141                                          

           Wolfgang Ott            138                                          

           Peter Schmidt           134                                          

  

  7.Holzwurm 1                                         412 Ringe                

           Stefan Ruiz             141                                          

           Tobias Pflumm           136                                          

           Klaus Lacher            135                                          

  

  8.Fa. Händel + Diller 1                              411 Ringe                

           Daniel Mayer            142                                          

           Michael Dülger          136                                          

           Oliver Didra            133                                          

  

  9.Brauchtumsverein 1                                 409 Ringe                

           Christian Gieger        143                                          

           Andreas Ratzke          137                                          

           Christoph Mayer         129                                          

  

 10.Fa. Thoma Bisingen 1                               409 Ringe                

           Nico Schuch             143                                          

           Günter Pyka             138                                          

           Oswin Hodler            128                                          

  

 11.Gambro 3                                           409 Ringe                

           Edward Ennis            140                                          

           Roland Binder           135                                          

           Uwe Classen             134                                          

  

 12.FV Bisingen 2                                      408 Ringe                

           Marco Meyer             141                                          

           Thomas Zindritsch       139                                          

           Frank Zindritsch        128                                          

  

 13.Fa. Grohmann 1                                     408 Ringe                

           Jürgen Reichert         144                                          

           Tobias Kaps             132                                          

           Horst Reichert          132                                          



  

 14.Fa. Gühring 1                                      407 Ringe                

           Franz Schairer          140                                          

           Haino Friedrich         135                                          

           Eugen Raitschew         132                                          

  

 15.TSV Steinhofen 1                                   407 Ringe                

           Stefan Volmer           138                                          

           Norbert Cibulski        135                                          

           Adrian Theil            134                                          

  

 16.Musikverein Bisinge 1                              404 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       139                                          

           Stefan Mayer            135                                          

           Jörg Berner             130                                          

  

 17.Autohaus Löffler 1                                 404 Ringe                

           Carlo Binder            142                                          

           Rolf Löffler            136                                          

           Sebastian Binder        126                                          

  

 18.Feuerwehr Wessingen 1                              401 Ringe                

           Klaus Pflumm            138                                          

           Mathias Thomer          133                                          

           Wilfried Pflumm         130                                          

  

 19.TSV Volleyball 1                                   400 Ringe                

           Jürgen Weber            139                                          

           Frank Stobitzer         137                                          

           Uwe Kleinmann           124                                          

  

 20.Stammtisch No. 9 1                                 400 Ringe                

           Martin Arntzen          141                                          

           Christoph Gulde         130                                          

           Rainer Müller           129                                          

  

 21.Fa. Händel + Diller 3                              399 Ringe                

           Björn Falkenberg        135                                          

           Gerardo Messina         135                                          

           Axel Bohn               129                                          

  

 22.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               397 Ringe                

           Marc Mayer              136                                          

           Arno Fecker             132                                          

           Jörg Seidel             129                                          

  

 23.Fa. Mattes & Ammann 2                              395 Ringe                

           Waldemar Müller         135                                          

           Konstantin Daff         133                                          

           Tobias Eckerle          127                                          

  

 24.Jarhead 1                                          394 Ringe                

           Gerd Steinfeldt         140                                          

           Daniel Korsanke         129                                          

           Patrick Dehner          125                                          

  

 25.Stammtisch Löwen 4                                 394 Ringe                

           Jörg Kuhlberg           144                                          

           Achim Lacher            127                                          

           Kai-Uwe Steinfeldt      123                                          

  

 26.FC Steinhofen 1                                    393 Ringe                

           Ralf Leber              136                                          



           Stefan Lehner           135                                          

           Michael Fecker          122                                          

  

 27.Stammtisch No. 9 2                                 392 Ringe                

           Uwe Wochner             135                                          

           F.-X. Ehrensperger      131                                          

           Thomas Kleinmann        126                                          

  

 28.Stammtisch Löwen 3                                 391 Ringe                

           Sevenri Fliegert        136                                          

           Michael Arivciri        128                                          

           Mike Ehlert             127                                          

  

 29.Musikverein Bisinge 2                              391 Ringe                

           Matthias Schilling      138                                          

           Heiko Hodler            130                                          

           Elmar Vogt              123                                          

  

 30.FV Bisingen 1                                      389 Ringe                

           Andreas Streib          133                                          

           Thomas Eschment         133                                          

           Christoph Bogenschütz   123                                          

  

 31.Stammtisch Morchel 1                               389 Ringe                

           Winfried Endress        139                                          

           Anton Diebold           125                                          

           Josef Kaip              125                                          

  

 32.Gambro 4                                           389 Ringe                

           Denis Volm              135                                          

           Christian Haller        132                                          

           Jürgen Schmähl          122                                          

  

 33.Stammtisch Löwen 1                                 386 Ringe                

           Gerald Diebold          139                                          

           Wolfgang Brausam        136                                          

           Norbert Steinfeldt      111                                          

  

 34.Fa. Händel + Diller 2                              386 Ringe                

           Karl Weá                134                                          

           Giovanni Piferio        130                                          

           Felice Benintende       122                                          

  

 35.TSV Steinhofen 2                                   386 Ringe                

           Günter Schwabenthan     138                                          

           Bertram Buckenmaier     130                                          

           Wolfgang Holzhofer      118                                          

  

 36.FV Bisingen 3                                      383 Ringe                

           H.-G. Nimtz             139                                          

           Frank Binder            133                                          

           Stefan Stadtmiller      111                                          

  

 37.NZ Maurochen 1                                     383 Ringe                

           Ralf Schoy              128                                          

           Hans-Jürgen Vogt        128                                          

           Sascha Gstrein          127                                          

  

 38.Stammtisch Löwen 2                                 370 Ringe                

           Josef Mayer             131                                          

           Ali Tekne               120                                          

           Norbert Ehlert          119                                          

  



 39.Lehrwerkst. Küfner 1                               348 Ringe                

           Domenico Cammelleri     139                                          

           Karl-Heinz Heschl       111                                          

           K. Tschernenko           98                                          

  

 40.Lehrwerkst. Küfner 2                               345 Ringe                

           Alex Kern               132                                          

           Patrik Fäckl            124                                          

           Katja Kunstmann          89                                          

  

 41.FC Steinhofen 3                                    345 Ringe                

           Markus Fecker           119                                          

           Armin Richert           116                                          

           Kai- Uwe Schweiger      110                                          

  

 42.CDU Bisingen 1                                     342 Ringe                

           K.-W. Röhm              119                                          

           Claudia Hodler          116                                          

           Pius Mayer              107                                          

  

 43.Feuerwehr Wessingen 2                              335 Ringe                

           Eike Schneider          115                                          

           Tobias Schneider        111                                          

           Daniel Olschewski       109                                          

  

 44.Lehrwerkst. Küfner 3                               322 Ringe                

           Alexander Hilz          108                                          

           Waldemar Krais          107                                          

           Stefan Slawisch         107                                          

  

 45.FC Steinhofen 2                                    314 Ringe                

           Steffen Brausam         126                                          

           Jürgen Fecker            97                                          

           Hans- Egon Welther       91                                          

  

 46.5. Element 1                                       312 Ringe                

           Gerhard Bär             106                                          

           Peter Korsanke          103                                          

           Berthold Schoy          103                                          

  

  

  

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.OGV Steinhofen 1                                   425 Ringe                

           Waltraud Fecker         143                                          

           Brigitte Wilke          142                                          

           Katharina Wilke         140                                          

  

  2.Schreinerei Löffler 1                              418 Ringe                

           Marion Mattusch         141                                          

           Kerstin Wolf            139                                          

           Silke Petira            138                                          

  

  3.Gambro 1                                           409 Ringe                

           Hildegard Ambrosy       140                                          

           Bianca Fecker           137                                          

           Bettina Kohler          132                                          

  

  4.TSV Stetten 1                                      406 Ringe                

           Fabienne Meyer          136                                          

           Ulrike Behrendt         136                                          

           Katrin Strobel          134                                          



  

  5.Narrenverein Bising 1                              400 Ringe                

           Simone Gauggel          134                                          

           Rabea Fischer-Binder    134                                          

           Gabi Klaschka           132                                          

  

  6.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  398 Ringe                

           Beatrice Stengel        139                                          

           Sieglinde Seeg          130                                          

           Alexandra Müller-Pyka   129                                          

  

  7.FC Steinhofen 1                                    396 Ringe                

           Sandra Trinks           137                                          

           Andrea Bechtle          132                                          

           Anette Keller           127                                          

  

  8.NZ Maurochen 1                                     389 Ringe                

           Marion Beck             133                                          

           Erika Vogt              131                                          

           Julia Franzutti         125                                          

  

  9.TSV Stetten 2                                      388 Ringe                

           Diana Lacher            138                                          

           Constanze Henzler       133                                          

           Beate Armbrust          117                                          

  

 10.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               387 Ringe                

           Ulrike Fecker           137                                          

           Daniela Weisshar        136                                          

           Anita Fecker            114                                          

  

 11.TSV Steinhofen 1                                   379 Ringe                

           Tina Sauter             132                                          

           Irmgard Dehner          126                                          

           Monika Schwabenthan     121                                          

  

 12.Bisinger Butzen 2                                  375 Ringe                

           Katrin Scheubner        141                                          

           Angi Lapeskara          137                                          

           Nicole Dorn              97                                          

  

 13.Gambro 2                                           373 Ringe                

           Sabrina Schäfer         133                                          

           Tadjana Riester         124                                          

           Melanie Welsch          116                                          

  

 14.Fa. Gühring 1                                      365 Ringe                

           Martina Heinzelmann     128                                          

           Karin Hofmann           122                                          

           Sandra Kraus            115                                          

  

  

  

 

 

 


